
Catalog No Quantity in
carton (bag)

Quantity
in bag

Length
(mm)

Diameter
(mm)

Tensile
Strength (KGS)Model Color

MCT3050120W

MCT3060120B

MCT3070150W

MCT3080150B

MCT3090180W

MCT3100180B

MTV-120

MTV-120B

MTV-150

MTV-150B

MTV-180

MTV-180B

White

Black

White

Black

White

Black

300

300

350

350

250

250

120

120

150

150

180

180

25

25

35

35

45

45

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

8.0

100

100

100

100

100

100

Cable Ties
Knot ties
   Suitable for packaging, tightening and binding of cables, use in fashion, agriculture and more.
   Using the product shortens the tightening and connection time significantly.
   The product is reusable and can be stapled and released by moving
   the spherical from the closing slot.
   The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
   - Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions,
     humidity, and hot areas

ITEMS:

SKETCHES:
mm

SPECIFICATION

modoties.com

®


