modo

Cable Ties

Knot ties

- Suitable for packaging, tightening and binding of cables, use in fashion, agriculture and more.
- Using the product shortens the tightening and connection time significantly.
- The product is reusable and can be stapled and released by moving the spherical from the closing slot.
- The product is made of high quality PA66 nylon material from DuPont
- Material especially resistant to harsh weather conditions, humidity, and hot areas



ISO 9001 CE ROHS OPPN ABS

ITEMS:

Catalog No	Model	Length (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Tensile Strength (KGS)	Color	Quantity in bag	Quantity in carton (bag)
MCT3050120W	MTV-120	120	25	8.0	White	100	300
MCT3060120B	MTV-120B	120	25	8.0	Black	100	300
MCT3070150W	MTV-150	150	35	8.0	White	100	350
MCT3080150B	MTV-150B	150	35	8.0	Black	100	350
MCT3090180W	MTV-180	180	45	8.0	White	100	250
MCT3100180B	MTV-180B	180	45	8.0	Black	100	250

SKETCHES: mm



